
Page 1

Disney Elementary
36155 Kelly Road
Clinton Township, MI 48035
Phone: (586) 439-6400 Fax: (586) 439-6401

Mr. Aaron Sutherland - Principal

Name Title/Position Phone Email

CAPOFERRI, TAYLER Teacher (586) 439-6418 Tayler.Capoferri@FraserK12.org

ENGLE, KERRY Teacher (586) 439-6415 Kerry.Engle@FraserK12.org

FILIP, ANDREA Teacher (586) 439-6426 Andrea.Filip@FraserK12.org

GARCIA, MELISSA Teacher (586) 439-6422 Melissa.garcia@fraserk12.org

GRAMMATICO, NICOLE Teacher (586) 439-6421 Nicole.Grammatico@FraserK12.org

GUMM, NINA Teacher (586) 439-6424 Nina.Gumm@FraserK12.org

HAMILTON, CHRISTINE Teacher (586) 439-6425 Christine.Hamilton@FraserK12.org

HAMMER, DANIELLE Teacher (586) 439-6417 Danielle.Hammer@FraserK12.org

KELLY, CAITLIN Teacher (586) 439-6410 Caitlin.Kelly@FraserK12.org

KRANTZ, PEYTON Teacher (586) 439-6721 Peyton.Krantz@FraserK12.org

LERCHEN, ELIZABETH Teacher (586) 439-6414 Elizabeth.Lerchen@FraserK12.org

MCGUFFEY, STEPHANIE Teacher (586) 439-6419 Stephanie.McGuffey@FraserK12.org

ODDO, MICHELLE Teacher (586) 439-6416 Michelle.Oddo@FraserK12.org

OSTROWSKI, MARYBETH Teacher (586) 439-6423 MaryBeth.Ostrowski@fraserk12.org

PJETRUSHAJ, GENTJAN Teacher (586) 439-6950 Gentjan.Pjetrushaj@FraserK12.org

POZOLO, CASSIE TEACHER (586) 439-6413 Cassie.Pozolo@FraserK12.org

STRICKLAND, PAIGE Teacher (586) 439-6411 Paige.Strickland@FraserK12.org

SYLVESTER, SHANNON Teacher (586) 439-6412 Shannon.Sylvester@FraserK12.org

TAORMINA, LISA Teacher (586) 439-6841 Lisa.Taormina@FraserK12.org

TIEMAN, DEBORAH Teacher (586) 439-7378 Deborah.Tieman@fraserk12.org

ZOLI, KARLA Teacher (586) 439-6483 Karla.Zoli@FraserK12.org
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Edison Elementary
17470 Sewell
Fraser, MI 48026
Phone: (586) 439-6500 Fax: (586) 439-6501

Office Hours: 8:00 am to 4:00 pm School Hours: 8:40 am to 3:30
pm Attendance: 586-439-6590 Fax # (586) 439-6501 Kristi
Wiegand, Principal

Name Title/Position Phone Email

BITNER, AMANDA Teacher (586) 439-6531 Amanda.Bitner@FraserK12.org

BLANCK, ELLEN Teacher (586) 439-7618 Ellen.Blanck@FraserK12.org

BORKOWSKI, CONSTANDINA Teacher (586) 439-6511 constandina.borkowski@fraserk12.org

CABE, AMY Teacher (586) 439-6534 Amy.Cabe@FraserK12.org

CHAMBERS, MELISSA Teacher (586) 439-6579 Melissa.Chambers@FraserK12.org

ESQUIBLE, SARAH Teacher Sarah.Esquible@FraserK12.org

FRAZIER, TINA Teacher (586) 439-6518 Tina.Frazier@FraserK12.org

KRAJEWSKI, ERIN Teacher (586) 439-6532 erin.krajewski@fraserk12.org

KRANTZ, PEYTON Teacher (586) 439-6721 Peyton.Krantz@FraserK12.org

LENTINE, KAREN Teacher (586) 439-6535 Karen.Lentine@FraserK12.org

LINDSAY, AMY Teacher (586) 439-6521 Amy.Lindsay@FraserK12.org

MCGUFFEY, JAROD Teacher (586) 439-6519 jarod.mcguffey@fraserk12.org

METTE, MICHAEL Teacher Michael.Mette@FraserK12.org

MILES, HAILEY Teacher (586) 439-6537 Hailey.Miles@FraserK12.org

MONROE, ANDREW Teacher (586) 439-6928 Andrew.Monroe@FraserK12.org

OWENS, BAYLIE Teacher (586) 439-6517 Baylie.Owens@FraserK12.org

PARENTEAU, NICOLE Teacher (586) 439-6533 Nicole.Parenteau@FraserK12.org

PRICE, TRACY Teacher (586) 439-6513 Tracy.price@FraserK12.org

PROVOST, KELLI Teacher (586) 439-6821 Kelli.Provost@FraserK12.org

RUHL, SILVIA Teacher (586) 439-6520 Silvia.Ruhl@FraserK12.org

SCHMIDT, ELIZABETH Teacher (586) 439-6522 Elizabeth.Schmidt@FraserK12.org
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Eisenhower Elementary
32175 Eveningside Dr
Fraser, MI 48026
Phone: (586) 439-6600 Fax: (586) 439-6601

Attendance: 586-439-6690 Keith Tonn, Principal

Name Title/Position Phone Email

BEAUREGARD, MEGAN Teacher (586) 439-6629 Megan.Beauregard@fraserk12.org

CHAMBERS, MELISSA Teacher (586) 439-6579 Melissa.Chambers@FraserK12.org

GARGASOULAS, MELISSA Teacher (586) 439-6614 Melissa.Gargasoulas@FraserK12.org

GOY, MICHELLE Teacher (586) 439-6617 Michelle.goy@fraserK12.org

GRAY, RENEE TEACHER (586) 439-6618 Renee.Gray@FraserK12.org

HAMMER, JAMIE Teacher (586) 439-6619 Jamie.hammer@fraserk12.org

KRANTZ, PEYTON Teacher (586) 439-6721 Peyton.Krantz@FraserK12.org

LAIDLAW, AMY Teacher (586) 439-6613 Amy.Laidlaw@FraserK12.org

LEHMAN, KRISTIN Teacher (586) 439-6514 Kristin.Lehman@FraserK12.org

MCDONOUGH, ALEX Teacher (586) 439-6650 Alex.McDonough@FraserK12.org

MONROE, ANDREW Teacher (586) 439-6928 Andrew.Monroe@FraserK12.org

O'BRIEN, LORI TEACHER (586) 439-6620 Lori.O'Brien@FraserK12.org

PJETRUSHAJ, GENTJAN Teacher (586) 439-6950 Gentjan.Pjetrushaj@FraserK12.org

RICCI, JULIE Teacher (586) 439-6611 Julie.Ricci@FraserK12.org

RYBICKI, JOSEPH Teacher (586) 439-6632 Joseph.Rybicki@FraserK12.org

SLAPYZNSKI, ERIKA TEACHER (586) 439-6630 Erika.Slapyznski@fraserk12.org

TAYLOR, RUTH Teacher (586) 439-6636 Ruth.Taylor@FraserK12.org

TELEGADAS, AMANDA Teacher (586) 439-6610 Amanda.Telegadas@FraserK12.org

TURNER, HEATHER Teacher (586) 439-6627 Heather.Turner@FraserK12.org

URICK, NATALIE Teacher (586) 439-6628 Natalie.Urick@FraserK12.org

WILLIAMS, KAYLA Teacher Kayla.Williams@FraserK12.org
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Emerson Elementary
32151 Danna
Fraser, MI 48026
Phone: (586) 439-6700 Fax: (586) 439-6701

Principal
Sam Argiri
Attendance:  586-439-6790

Name Title/Position Phone Email

BASILISCO, CHRISTINA Teacher (586) 439-6516 Christina.Basilisco@FraserK12.org

BEAVNIER, JENNIFER Teacher (586) 439-6736 Jennifer.Beavnier@fraserK12.org

BETTS, RACHAEL Teacher (586) 429-6731 Rachael.Betts@FraserK12.org

CARLIN, MOLLY Teacher (586) 439-6719 Molly.Carlin@FraserK12.org

CARNAGHI, ANGELA Teacher (586) 439-6711 Angela.Carnaghi@FraserK12.org

COPACIA, ROCHELLE Teacher (586) 439-6734 Rochelle.Copacia@fraserk12.org

DICERBO, IAN Teacher (586) 439-6710 Ian.Dicerbo@FraserK12.org

DUFRESNE, SHELBY Teacher (586) 439-6712 Shelby.DuFresne@fraserk12.org

ESQUIBLE, SARAH Teacher Sarah.Esquible@FraserK12.org

FALLUCCA, JEFFREY Teacher (586) 439-6803 Jeffrey.Fallucca@FraserK12.org

FELDMAN, JACQUI Teacher (586) 439-6732 Jacqui.Feldman@FraserK12.org

GORDON, SARAH Teacher (586) 439-6735 Sarah.Gordon@FraserK12.org

JENKINS, ROBIN Teacher (586) 439-7432 Robin.Jenkins@FraserK12.org

KRANTZ, PEYTON Teacher (586) 439-6721 Peyton.Krantz@FraserK12.org

MCCOY, RYAN Teacher (586) 439-6737 Ryan.McCoy@FraserK12.org

METTE, MICHAEL Teacher Michael.Mette@FraserK12.org

PASHBY, SHAWN Teacher (586) 439-6713 Shawn.Pashby@FraserK12.org

PJETRUSHAJ, GENTJAN Teacher (586) 439-6950 Gentjan.Pjetrushaj@FraserK12.org

STENGER, KATIE Teacher (586) 439-6733 katie.stenger@fraserk12.org

STRAHAN, ERICA Teacher (586) 439-6739 Erica.strahan@fraserk12.org

THOMPSON, LEA Teacher (586) 439-6738 Lea.Thompson@FraserK12.org

WILLIAMS, KAYLA Teacher Kayla.Williams@FraserK12.org
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Fraser High School
34270 Garfield
Fraser, MI 48026
Phone: (586) 439-7200 Fax: (586) 439-7201

Ryan Sines, Principal

Name Title/Position Phone Email

BOLEN, HOLLY Teacher (586) 439-7311 Holly.Bolen@FraserK12.org

BOZICK, ALYSSA Teacher (586) 439-7382 Alyssa.Bozick@FraserK12.org

BYRNE, OLIVIA Teacher (586) 439-7321 Olivia.Byrne@FraserK12.org

CARTER, JESSICA Teacher (586) 439-7863 Jessica.Carter@FraserK12.org

CATENACCI, MIRIAM Teacher (586) 439-7387 Miriam.Catenacci@FraserK12.org

CHARLAND, NICHOLAS Teacher (586) 439-7329 Nicholas.Charland@FraserK12.org

COOK, ANNE Teacher (586) 439-7275 Anne.Cook@fraserk12.org

CUMMINS, TANYA Teacher Tanya.Cummins@FraserK12.org

CUNNINGHAM, MICHAEL Teacher (586) 439-7257 Michael.Cunningham@FraserK12.org

DALIDA, GREGORY Teacher (586) 439-7343 Gregory.Dalida@FraserK12.org

DAVIS, KAREN Teacher (586) 439-7344 Karen.Davis@fraserk12.org

DEMETRAL, MICHAEL Teacher (586) 439-7398 Michael.Demetral@fraserk12.org

DODD, SAMANTHA Teacher (586) 439-7389 Samantha.Dodd@FraserK12.org

EBELING, JENNIE Teacher (586) 439-7386 Jennie.Ebeling@fraserk12.org

EISENHAUER, EMILY Teacher (586) 439-7080 Emily.Eisenhauer@FraserK12.org

FISHBURN, MATTHEW Teacher (586) 439-7256 Matthew.Fishburn@FraserK12.org

FLANAGAN, JAMES Teacher (586) 439-7092 James.Flanagan@FraserK12.org

FREDLUND, ALLISON TEACHER (586) 439-7346 Allison.Fredlund@fraserk12.org

FUGATE, TARA TEACHER (586) 439-7522 Tara.Fugate@FraserK12.org

GALLINA, DANIEL Teacher (586) 439-7397 Daniel.Gallina@FraserK12.org

GRAZIOSI, JAMES Teacher (586) 439-7302 James.Graziosi@FraserK12.org

GUOLLA, LORI Teacher (586) 439-7258 Lori.Guolla@fraserk12.org

HAMACHER, ALLISON Teacher (586) 439-7313 Allison.Hamacher@FraserK12.org

HAXER, GARY Teacher (586) 439-7394 Gary.Haxer@fraserk12.org

HESTON, GREGORY Teacher (586) 439-7227 Gregory.Heston@FraserK12.org

KEPLER-WOODRING,

STEPHANIE

Teacher (586) 439-7310 Stephanie.Kepler@fraserk12.org

KING, KAITLIN Teacher (586) 439-7383 Kaitlin.King@FraserK12.org

KOVALCIK, ATHENA Teacher (586) 439-7380 Athena.Kovalcik@fraserk12.org

KOWALSKI, JOSEPH Teacher (586) 439-7341 Joseph.Kowalski@FraserK12.org

KRYNICKI, AARON Teacher (586) 439-7531 Aaron.Krynicki@FraserK12.org

LEDNICK, SAMANTHA Teacher (586) 439-7396 Samantha.Lednick@FraserK12.org

LOCH, THEODORE Teacher (586) 439-7314 Theodore.Loch@FraserK12.org

MCCARTHY, DANA Teacher (586) 439-7309 Dana.McCarthy@FraserK12.org

MCCLAIN, STEPHANIE TEACHER (586) 439-7322 Stephanie.McClain@FraserK12.org

MCLARNON, CRISTINE Teacher (586) 439-7342 Cristine.McLarnon@FraserK12.org

NORGROVE, STEVEN Teacher (586) 439-7359 Steven.Norgrove@FraserK12.org

OLENZEK, AMY TEACHER (586) 439-7348 Amy.Olenzek@FraserK12.org

PERKINS, JESSICA Teacher (586) 439-7324 Jessica.Perkins@FraserK12.org
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Fraser High School
34270 Garfield
Fraser, MI 48026
Phone: (586) 439-7200 Fax: (586) 439-7201

Ryan Sines, Principal

Name Title/Position Phone Email

PERKINS, MICHAEL Teacher (586) 439-7236 Michael.Perkins@FraserK12.org

PIONK, KATE Teacher (586) 439-7345 Kate.pionk@FraserK12.org

QUANTZ, AMANDA Teacher (586) 439-7320 Amanda.Quantz@FraserK12.org

REEVES, DANIEL Teacher (586) 439-7455 Daniel.Reeves@FraserK12.org

RODGERS, JAMES Teacher (586) 439-7328 James.Rodgers@FraserK12.org

SALVAGGIO, ANDREA Teacher (586) 439-7392 Andrea.Salvaggio@FraserK12.org

SANKO, MICHAEL Teacher (586) 439-7318 Michael.Sanko@FraserK12.org

SCHAEFF, MEGAN Teacher (586) 439-7080 Megan.Schaeff@fraserk12.org

SHORT, LISA Teacher (586) 439-7373 Lisa.Short@fraserk12.org

SKLADANOWSKI, JON Teacher (586) 439-7385 Jon.Skladanowski@fraserk12.org

SOCHA, JAMES Teacher (586) 439-7304 James.Socha@fraserk12.org

SZYDLOWSKI, DONNIS Teacher (586) 439-7390 Donnis.Szydlowski@FraserK12.org

TARAVELLA, JANETTE Teacher (586) 439-7379 Janette.Taravella@fraserk12.org

TIEMAN, DEBORAH Teacher (586) 439-7378 Deborah.Tieman@fraserk12.org

TOWNSEND, ROBERT Teacher (586) 439-7395 Robert.Townsend@FraserK12.org

WARGA, ELIZABETH Teacher (586) 439-7381 Elizabeth.warga@fraserk12.org

WESTERHOF, TYLER Teacher (586) 439-7301 Tyler.Westerhof@FraserK12.org

WIEDYK, RACHEL Teacher (586) 439-7367 Rachel.Wiedyk@fraserk12.org

WOODS, LUKE Teacher (586) 439-7364 Luke.Woods@fraserk12.org

ZOLDOS, VICKY Teacher (586) 439-7349 Vicky.Zoldos@FraserK12.org
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Richards Middle School
33500 Garfield
Fraser, MI 48026
Phone: (586) 439-7460 Fax: (586) 439-7461

Main Office - 586.439.7400 Huston Julian, Principal - 586.439.7495
Kris Robinson, Asst. Principal - 586.439.7494 Fax: 586.439.7401
School Hours: 8:05am - 2:45pm Counseling Office 586.439.7460
Fax: 586.439-7461 Attendance Office 586.439.7490

Name Title/Position Phone Email

BARNES, KIMBERLY Teacher (586) 439-7451 Kimberly.Barnes@FraserK12.org

BRODI, ANDREW Teacher (586) 439-7434 Andrew.Brodi@FraserK12.org

CARTER, JACQUELYN TEACHER (586) 439-7423 Jacquelyn.Carter@fraserk12.org

CAVERLY, CHRISTINE Teacher (586) 439-7420 Christine.Caverly@FraserK12.org

COLLINS, STEPHANIE Teacher (586) 439-7520 Stephanie.Collins@FraserK12.org

CZARNIK, JAMES Teacher (586) 439-7416 James.Czarnik@FraserK12.org

DECUMEN, STEPHANIE Teacher (586) 439-7459 stephanie.decumen@fraserk12.org

DESCAMPS, SHANNON Teacher (586) 439-7439 Shannon.Descamps@FraserK12.org

FISETTE, DARCY Teacher (586) 439-7439 Darcy.Fisette@FraserK12.org

FUGATE, TARA TEACHER (586) 439-7522 Tara.Fugate@FraserK12.org

GOTTARDO, AMANDA Teacher (586) 439-7454 Amanda.Gottardo@FraserK12.org

HUSK, MICHAEL Teacher (586) 439-7537 Michael.Husk@FraserK12.org

HUSK, JILLIAN TEACHER (586) 439-7431 jillian.husk@fraserk12.org

KRYNICKI, AARON Teacher (586) 439-7531 Aaron.Krynicki@FraserK12.org

LOVERIDGE, SARA Teacher (586) 439-7534 Sara.Loveridge@FraserK12.org

MAGGETTI, MARY Teacher (586) 439-7538 Mary.Maggetti@FraserK12.org

MAGGETTI, JOSHUA Teacher (586) 439-7424 Joshua.Maggetti@FraserK12.org

MARCHIONI, BETH Teacher (586) 439-7526 Beth.Marchioni@FraserK12.org

MILLARD-NAGY, JANINE Teacher (586) 439-7410 Janine.Millard-Nagy@fraserk12.org

MILLER, BRANDON Teacher (586) 439-7529 Brandon.Miller@fraserk12.org

OLENZEK, AMY TEACHER (586) 439-7348 Amy.Olenzek@FraserK12.org

ORLANDO, MONICA Teacher (586) 439-7426 Monica.Orlando@FraserK12.org

PERUSKI, MELANIE Teacher (586) 439-7437 Melanie.Peruski@fraserk12.org

RAKOWSKI, AMANDA Teacher (586) 439-7429 Amanda.Rakowski@FraserK12.org

REEVES, DANIEL Teacher (586) 439-7455 Daniel.Reeves@FraserK12.org

SANTAMARIA, SHELDON Teacher (586) 439-7456 Sheldon.Santamaria@FraserK12.org

SCHNOBLEN, SHAWN Teacher (586) 439-7521 Shawn.Schnoblen@FraserK12.org

WHITELEY, MICHAEL Teacher (586) 439-7422 Michael.Whiteley@FraserK12.org

YACOUB, MARY Teacher (586) 439-7524 Mary.Yacoub@FraserK12.org
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Salk Elementary
17601 Fifteen Mile Road
Clinton Township, MI 48035
Phone: (586) 439-6800 Fax: (586) 439-6801

Attendance: 586-439-6890 Kristi Skladanowski, Principal,
Kristi.Skladanowski@FraserK12.org

Name Title/Position Phone Email

BOSKOVICH, JESSICA Teacher (586) 439-6836 Jessica.Boskovich@FraserK12.org

BROWE, STEPHANIE Teacher (586) 439-6833 Stephanie.Browe@FraserK12.org

BUDNICK, VERONICA Teacher (586) 439-6816 Veronica.Budnick@FraserK12.org

DIXON, STACEY teacher (586) 439-6834 Stacey.Dixon@FraserK12.org

EDMUNDS, ASHLEY Teacher (586) 439-6817 Ashley.edmunds@fraserk12.org

FALLUCCA, JEFFREY Teacher (586) 439-6803 Jeffrey.Fallucca@FraserK12.org

FILIE, ERIN Teacher (586) 439-6820 Erin.Filie@fraserk12.org

GALLAGHER, LISA Teacher (586) 439-6835 Lisa.Gallagher@FraserK12.org

GARCIA, MELISSA Teacher (586) 439-6422 Melissa.garcia@fraserk12.org

GUTOW, MICHELLE Teacher (586) 439-6839 Michelle.Gutow@FraserK12.org

HAWKINS, HAYLEE Teacher (586) 439-6831 Haylee.Hawkins@FraserK12.org

HERRERA, CLAIRE Teacher (586) 439-6819 Claire.Herrera@FraserK12.org

JENKS, KELLY Teacher (586) 439-6815 Kelly.Jenks@FraserK12.org

KOWALKOWSKI, KATHRYN Teacher (586) 439-6837 Kathryn.Kowalkowski@FraserK12.org

KRANTZ, PEYTON Teacher (586) 439-6721 Peyton.Krantz@FraserK12.org

LASATER, KAELI Teacher (586) 439-6821 Kaeli.Lasater@FraserK12.org

MAKOWSKI, VALERIE Teacher (586) 439-6811 Valerie.Makowski@FraserK12.org

MONETTE, ALYSSA Teacher (586) 439-6818 Alyssa.Monette@FraserK12.org

RATTEE, SARAH Teacher (586) 439-6813 Sarah.Rattee@FraserK12.org

RATTEE, SALLY Teacher (586) 439-6838 Sally.Rattee@FraserK12.org

TAORMINA, LISA Teacher (586) 439-6841 Lisa.Taormina@FraserK12.org

WILLIAMS, KAYLA Teacher Kayla.Williams@FraserK12.org

ZOLI, KARLA Teacher (586) 439-6483 Karla.Zoli@FraserK12.org
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Twain Elementary
30601 Calahan Road
Roseville, MI 48066
Phone: (586) 439-6900 Fax: (586) 439-6901

Home of the Comets!
Attendance:  586-439-6990

Name Title/Position Phone Email

BASILISCO, CHRISTINA Teacher (586) 439-6516 Christina.Basilisco@FraserK12.org

CRACCHIOLO, MEGAN Teacher (586) 439-6914 Megan.Cracchiolo@FraserK12.org

DANAJ, JENNIFER Teacher (586) 439-6919 Jennifer.Danaj@FraserK12.org

DEIMEL, CHARLOTTE Teacher (586) 439-6629 Charlotte.Deimel@FraserK12.org

DELICATO, TRACEY Teacher (586) 439-6913 Tracey.Delicato@FraserK12.org

ESQUIBLE, SARAH Teacher Sarah.Esquible@FraserK12.org

FALLUCCA, JEFFREY Teacher (586) 439-6803 Jeffrey.Fallucca@FraserK12.org

HUIZDOS, KELLY Teacher (586) 439-6911 Kelly.Huizdos@FraserK12.org

KING, OLIVIA Teacher (586) 439-6924 Olivia.King@FraserK12.org

KOWALSKI, JOSEPH A Teacher (586) 439-6930 Joseph.a.Kowalski@FraserK12.org

KRANTZ, PEYTON Teacher (586) 439-6721 Peyton.Krantz@FraserK12.org

LEHMAN, KRISTIN Teacher (586) 439-6514 Kristin.Lehman@FraserK12.org

LENTINE JR, NORMAN Teacher (586) 439-6977 Norman.Lentine@FraserK12.org

LOMBARDO, ARIELLA Teacher (586) 439-6932 Ariella.Lombardo@FraserK12.org

MCDONOUGH, ALEX Teacher (586) 439-6650 Alex.McDonough@FraserK12.org

METTE, MICHAEL Teacher Michael.Mette@FraserK12.org

MONROE, ANDREW Teacher (586) 439-6928 Andrew.Monroe@FraserK12.org

PALUS, MARY Teacher (586) 439-6923 Mary.Palus@FraserK12.org

PROVOST, KELLI Teacher (586) 439-6821 Kelli.Provost@FraserK12.org

REEVES, DANIEL Teacher (586) 439-7455 Daniel.Reeves@FraserK12.org

SCHOP, DAWN Teacher (586) 439-6931 Dawn.Schop@FraserK12.org

SZELIGA, SUZANNE Teacher (586) 439-6915 Suzanne.Szeliga@FraserK12.org

THUSS, KELLY Teacher (586) 439-6917 Kelly.Thuss@FraserK12.org

ZIELINSKI, CARIN Teacher (586) 439-7699 Carin.Zielinski@FraserK12.org


